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Members Present:

Members Excused:

Staff Present:

Measures or Issues Heard:

Sen. Devlin, Chair
Sen. Avakian
Sen. Nelson

MEETING INDEX

Hearing Room H-174
Tapes: 55A, 56A

Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair
Rep. Clem

Rep. Burley

Rep. Garrard

Rep. Nolan

Paul Siebert, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Patti O’Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

HB 5050, Water Resources Department — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 55A
003 Chair Devlin Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 AM
Opens Public Hearing on HB 5050, Water Resources
Department
006 Phil Ward, Director, Continues with Water Resources Department budget
Water Resources presentation of Exhibit #4 from 3/08/07, Efficiencies Report
Department
063 Chair Devlin
064 Rep. Garrard
067 Mr. Ward
071 Vice-Chair Dingfelder
079 Chair Devlin
083 Vice-Chair Dingfelder
090 Mr. Ward
091 Chair Devlin
101 Mr. Ward
162 Chair Devlin
163 Mr. Ward Begins discussion of budget related legislation
174 Vice-Chair Dingfelder
176 Mr. Ward
220 Vice-Chair Dingfelder
222 Mr. Ward
223 Vice-Chair Dingfelder
234 Mr. Ward
261 Vice-Chair Dingfelder
292 Mr. Ward
318 Vice-Chair Dingfelder

327

Mr. Ward



350
352
358
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375
375
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402
408
409
417
420
425

433
TAPE 56A

001
004

005
016
021
024
027
039
042
108
110
138
148

154
154
159
160
167
172
173
182

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Sen. Nelson

Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Sen. Nelson
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Mike Auman,
Administrative Services
Division, Water
Resources Department

Mr. Ward

Mr. Ward
Vice-Chair Dingfelder

Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Mr. Ward

Chair Devlin

Paul Siebert, Analyst,
Legislative Fiscal Office

Chair Devlin

Mr. Ward

Chair Devlin

Sen. Nelson

Chair Devlin
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Rep. Garrard

Chair Devlin

Continues with budget presentation

Adjourns the hearing at 9:20 AM



