JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

March 14, 2007 8:30 a.m.		Hearing Room H-174 Tapes: 55A, 56A
Members Present:	Sen. Devlin, Chair Sen. Avakian Sen. Nelson	Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair Rep. Clem Rep. Burley Rep. Garrard
Members Excused:		Rep. Nolan
Staff Present:	Paul Siebert, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Patti O'Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5050, Water Resources Department – Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 55A		
003	Chair Devlin	Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 AM
		Opens Public Hearing on HB 5050, Water Resources Department
006	Phil Ward, Director, Water Resources Department	Continues with Water Resources Department budget presentation of Exhibit #4 from 3/08/07, Efficiencies Report
063	Chair Devlin	
064	Rep. Garrard	
067	Mr. Ward	
071	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
079	Chair Devlin	
083	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
090	Mr. Ward	
091	Chair Devlin	
101	Mr. Ward	
162	Chair Devlin	
163	Mr. Ward	Begins discussion of budget related legislation
174	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
176	Mr. Ward	
220	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
222	Mr. Ward	
223	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
234	Mr. Ward	
261	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
292	Mr. Ward	
318	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
327	Mr. Ward	

350	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
352	Sen. Nelson	
358	Mr. Ward	
372	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
375	Sen. Nelson	
375	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
382	Mr. Ward	
399	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
402	Mr. Ward	
408	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
409	Mr. Ward	
417	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
420	Mr. Ward	
425	Mike Auman, Administrative Services Division, Water Resources Department	
433	Mr. Ward	
TAPE 56A		
001	Mr. Ward	Continues with budget presentation
004	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
005	Mr. Ward	
016	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
021	Mr. Ward	
024	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
027	Mr. Ward	
039	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
042	Mr. Ward	
108	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
110	Mr. Ward	
138	Chair Devlin	
148	Paul Siebert, Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	
154	Chair Devlin	
154	Mr. Ward	
159	Chair Devlin	
160	Sen. Nelson	
167	Chair Devlin	
172	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
173	Rep. Garrard	
182	Chair Devlin	Adjourns the hearing at 9:20 AM